
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

2 

65 

37A 

28 

29 

33 

94 

58 

59 

92 

46 

02 

84 

62 

99 

15 

17 

95 

6 

54 

456 

97 

1 

47 

88 

60 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Nathan Duckles 

Wes Allen 

Dakota Dickerson 

Ben Waddell 

Brandon Kidd 

Dario Cangialosi 

Ethan Barker 

Charles Streicher 

Salvatore Crisanti 

Dave Kunselman 

Nathan Thompson 

Clay Keel 

Mitchell Eitel 

Gobel Newsome 

Mark Clark 

Philip Lewis 

Antonio La Rosa 

Douglas George 

Paul Read 

Harry Colson 

Russell Allen 

Gerald Spitler 

Mark Hannifin 

Fred Knoll 

Jason Alder 

Class 

11GTP2 

PS1 

11GTP2 

PS2 

PS2 

PS2 

PS3 

PS3 

PS3 

PS3 

11GTP3 

7U2 

PS3 

7U2 

PS3 

5aS2 

11GTP3 

PS1 

PS2 

PS1 

PS3 

PS3 

PS3 

7CA1 

5aS2 

PS3 

Best Tm 

1:42.610 

1:48.713 

1:50.003 

1:51.329 

1:52.263 

1:55.032 

1:56.105 

1:56.597 

1:57.068 

1:57.559 

1:58.435 

1:58.940 

1:59.072 

1:59.622 

1:59.956 

2:00.474 

2:00.728 

2:01.620 

2:01.747 

2:06.471 

2:07.027 

2:07.396 

2:07.824 

2:08.543 

2:09.163 

2nd Best 

1:43.238 

1:52.163 

1:52.607 

1:52.055 

1:52.647 

1:55.080 

1:56.229 

1:57.640 

1:57.960 

1:57.622 

1:58.952 

2:00.382 

1:59.543 

1:59.858 

2:13.220 

2:00.983 

2:02.050 

2:01.725 

2:02.257 

2:07.390 

2:07.446 

2:09.139 

2:08.809 

2:08.859 

2:09.672 

Year 

2005 

2022 

2010 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2023 

2023 

2024 

2017 

2014 

1962 

2021 

1975 

2021 

1990 

2009 

2022 

2020 

2019 

2023 

2022 

2020 

2007 

1990 

2023 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Elan DPO2 

Sebeco SPX 

Sebeco SPX 

Sebeco SPX 

Sebeco NP01 

Sebeco NP01 

Sebeco NP01 

Radical SR3 

Radical SR3 

Lotus 23C 

Sebeco NP01 

Chevron B-31 

Sebeco NP01-EVO 

Swift DB5 

Radical SR3 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Radical SR3 RSX 

Revolution 500SC 

Sebeco NP01 

Sebeco NP01-EVO 

NP01 NP01 

NuArt CanAm 

Swift DB5 

Sebeco NP01 

Color 

Silver/Red 

Black 

Black/Yellow 

White 

White 

Black/White/Blue 

White 

Blue 

Black/Yellow 

White 

Red 

Blue 

Blue 

Blue/White 

Black/Red/White 

Red/White 

White 

Black/White/Blue 

White/Blue/Orange 

Black/Blue 

Black/Red 

White/Orange/Black 

Purple/Gray 

Yellow/Black/Red 

White/Red 

Green 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Brooklyn NY 

Lexington KY 

Avon IN 

Plainfield IN 

Penfield NY 

Tampa FL 

Houston TX 

Raleigh NC 

Toronto ON 

Oxford MI 

Dallas TX 

Plant City FL 

New York NY 

Shepherdsville KY 

Hector NY 

Charlottenlund DNK 

Haverhill MA 

Ottawa ON 

Boerne TX 

Blacklick OH 

Lakewood Ranch FL 

Sterling VA 

Llano TX 

Stony Brook NY 

Plainfield IN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2024 MissionFoods Watkins Glen SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 11 PSSA 

Group 5a 7 11 PSSA Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:42:51 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

8/24/2024 10:40 

Hilliard US Vintage 
Grand Prix


